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ID Product Name Status Quantity Unit Price Saving Sub Total

198002
Shimano XTR Shifters 10sp M980
RH Rear

In Stock

Remove

£56.87

RRP £84.99
£28.12
(33%)
 

£56.87

45487
Shimano XT Chainring Middle M761
4-Bolt 104mm 36t Black 9sp

In Stock

Remove

£27.99
RRP £34.99
£7.00 (20%)
 

£27.99

19563
Maxxis Wet Scream DH Tyre - Dual Ply
26 x 2.2 - Super Tacky 42a

In Stock

Remove

£27.12

RRP £44.99
£17.87
(40%)
 

£27.12

16953
Maxxis Wet Scream DH Tyre - Dual Ply
26 x 2.5 - Super Tacky 42a

In Stock

Remove

£34.99

RRP £47.99
£13.00
(27%)
 

£34.99

205915
Royal Crown Gloves 2011
Small - Red

In Stock

Remove

£8.75

RRP £19.99
£22.48
(56%)
 

£17.50

205918
Royal Crown Gloves 2011
XLarge - Red

In Stock

Remove

£8.75

RRP £19.99
£22.48
(56%)
 

£17.50

198053
Shimano XTR Trail Clipless SPD Pedals M985
Pair

In Stock

Remove

£87.49

RRP £119.99
£32.50
(27%)
 

£87.49

208326
CamelBak The Capo 2011
3L - Black Robot

In Stock

Remove

£52.49

RRP £74.99
£22.50
(30%)
 

£52.49

270806
Mavic 2012 XM719 Disc Rim
32h Black 26inch

In Stock

Remove

£37.61 £37.61

136529
E Thirteen LG1+ Chain Guide Inc Taco
ISCG 05 - Black 36-40T Taco

In Stock

Remove

£98.87

RRP £128.99
£30.12
(23%)
 

£98.87
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82250
Sun Ringle MTX 33 Welded Disc Rim 2012
36h White 26inch

In Stock

Remove

£34.99

RRP £44.99
£10.00
(22%)
 

£34.99

116087

Shimano Dura-Ace 10spd Down Tube Shifters
7900
Pair - Braze On - Standard Frame

In Stock

Remove

£48.11

RRP £59.99
£11.88
(20%)
 

£48.11

87320
Cane Creek 200TT Brake Levers
Pair - Black

In Stock

Remove

£21.86
RRP £27.99
£6.13 (22%)
 

£21.86

89484
Topeak Ratchet Rocket Tool
Each

In Stock

Remove

£20.99
RRP £25.99
£5.00 (19%)
 

£20.99

133144
Shimano Deore Disc Brake Lever M575
Flip Flop Lever - White

In Stock

Remove

£23.61
RRP £29.99
£6.38 (21%)
 

£23.61

166864
Token Alloy Moscow Handle Bar
44cm 31.8mm

In Stock

Remove

£20.99
RRP £25.99
£5.00 (19%)
 

£20.99

205937
Royal Crown Gloves 2011
XXLarge - Dark Olive

In Stock

Remove

£8.75

RRP £19.99
£11.24
(56%)
 

£8.75

243805
Cateye EL-135/LD-150 Set
Each

In Stock

Remove

£24.49

RRP £34.99
£10.50
(30%)
 

£24.49

130371
Shimano SLX Chainring Middle M665
4-Bolt 36t 9sp (Double Only)

In Stock

Remove

£26.24
RRP £34.99
£8.75 (25%)
 

£26.24

130363
Shimano XT Inner Chainring M770
22t 4-Bolt 9sp

In Stock

Remove

£12.24
RRP £14.99
£2.75 (18%)
 

£12.24

267244
Shimano 105 Cyclocross 10sp Chainset CX50
46.36T - 175mm - Black

In Stock

Remove

£69.99

RRP £89.99
£20.00
(22%)
 

£69.99

179218
Shimano 105 Bottom Bracket Cups 5700
Pair - 70mm Italian Thread

In Stock

Remove

£16.61
RRP £24.99
£8.38 (34%)
 

£16.61

Image may not reflect the size and colour chosen Sub Total: £787.30

Remove  £75 Discount Code: -£75.00

Shipping to Israel: FREE

Order Total: £712.30
Total Saving: £377.08

(35%)
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